

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, KASHMIR

ADVERTISEMENT NOTICE No: 02 of 2024 Dated: - 12-02-2024

Islamic University of Science and Technology (IUST), Kashmir invites online applications from the eligible candidates of domiciles of UT of J&K for the post of Manager (CIED), Assistant Manager (CIED), Training & Placement Officer, Legal Assistant, Accounts Assistant, Junior Technical Assistant (DIC), Junior Technical Assistant (Architecture), Junior Technical Assistant (Planning), Junior Technical Assistant (Geomatics) Junior Technical Assistant (CIED), IT Assistant, Draftsman, Junior Assistant, Sports Assistant, Medical Assistant, Works Supervisor and Workshop Mechanic.

Important dates:

Date of availability of Online Application Form : 13-02-2024

Last date of submission of Online Application Form : 05- 03-2024 (4.00 PM) Last date of submission of hardcopies of the Application Form: 12-03- 2024 (4.30 PM)

The detailed advertisement notice is available on the University website www.iust.ac.in.

Sd/-Registrar

No: IUST/Reg/Adm/ADV/24/56

Dated: 12-02-2024